MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

PNEUMATICO MITAS TERRA FORCE MX 80/100-21 SOFT TO MEDIUM
CILINDRATA

MXV

MXV

BX 449 Cross
BX 449 Cross
BX 505 Enduro
BX 505 Enduro
XX

XXF Cross 4T
XXF Cross 4T
MC

MC

MC 2T

MC

MC

MC

MC F

MC

MC

MC F

MC F

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRFR
CRFR
CRFR

MODELLO

450
450
450
450
505
505
125
250
250
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
300
300
350
450
125
125
250
250
250
250
250

ANNI

2008 - 2014
2008 - 2014
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2020 - 2024
2021 - 2022
2022 - 2024
2003 - 2011
2003 - 2011
2021 - 2024
2000 - 2011
2000 - 2011
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2000 - 2011
2000 - 2011
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2024
1986 - 2007
1986 - 2007
1986 - 2006
1986 - 2006
2004 - 2017
2004 - 2017
2018 - 2019

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

CRFR
CRFR
XR R
XR R
XR R
XR R
XR R
XR R
XR R
XR R
CRFR
CRFR
CRFR
CRFR
XR R
XR R
CR
CR
TC 2T
TC 2T
CR
CR
FC 4T
FC 4T
TC 2T
TC 2T
TC AT
TC 4T
FC 4T

250
250
250
250
350
350
400
400
440
440
450
450
450
450
600
600
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
350

2018 - 2021
2022 - 2024
1996 - 2003
1996 - 2003
1983 - 1987
1983 - 1987
1996 - 2004
1996 - 2004
1996 - 2003
1996 - 2003
2002 - 2016
2002 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2024
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2000
2000 - 2013
2000 - 2013
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2024
2000 - 2004
2000 - 2004
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2024
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2024
2002 - 2013
2002 - 2013
2014 - 2019

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

FC 4T
TC

TC

FC 4T

FC 4T

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC (H601AA1VO05)
TC (H601AA1VO05)
TC (H601AA2V05)
TC (H601AA2V05)
TC (8AEO5)

TC (8AEO5)

TC (H600AAWVO05)
TC (H600AAWVO05)
KX

KX

KX F

KX F

KX X

KLX R

KLX R

KLX R

KLX R

KX F

KX F

KLX R

350
449
449
450
450
450
450
510
510
570
570
570
570
610
610
610
610
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
450
450
450
450
650

2014 - 2024
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2019
2014 - 2024
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2001 - 2001
2001 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1991 - 1997
1991 - 1997
1998 - 2000
1998 - 2000
1994 - 2008
1994 - 2008
2004 - 2019
2004 - 2024
2021 - 2024
1997 - 2002
1997 - 2002
2007 - 2015
2007 - 2015
2010 - 2019
2010 - 2023
1996 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KLX R

SX

SX

SX

SX

SX

SX

SX

SX-F 4T

SX-F 4T

SXF 4T

SX

SXF 4T

LC4 EGS 4T

LC4 EGS 4T

LC4 SC SUPERCOMPETITION 4T
LC4 SC SUPERCOMPETITION 4T
LC4 SX 4T

LC4 SX 4T

SX Racing 4T

SX Racing 4T

SXC 4T Tiainen Replica
SXC 4T Tiainen Replica
SXF 4T

SXF 4T

SXF 4T

RM

RM

RM

650
125
144
144
150
200
200
250
250
250
250
300
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
505
505
125
125
250

1996 - 2002
1997 - 2023
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2020
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2004
1993 - 2023
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2023
2023 - 2023
2011 - 2023
1993 - 2001
1993 - 2001
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
2003 - 2024
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
1984 - 2008
1984 - 2008
1984 - 2009

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

RM
RMZ 4T
RMZ 4T
DR SE
DR SE
RMZ 4T
RMZ 4T
YZ

YZ
WR R
WR R
YZ

YZ
YZF
YZF
TT
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF

250
250
250
350
350
450
450
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
350
400
400
426
426
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

1984 - 2009
2004 - 2018
2004 - 2023
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2001
2005 - 2018
2005 - 2024
1997 - 2019
1997 - 2024
2008 - 2013
2008 - 2013
1994 - 2019
1994 - 2024
2001 - 2019
2001 - 2024
1986 - 1995
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
2018 - 2019

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




